CLAYTON STATE UNIVERSITY
FEE SCHEDULE - FALL SEMESTER 2013- SUMMER SEMESTER 2014

UNDERGRADUATE TUITION

FAYETTE COUNTY CLASSES
IN-STATE TUITION

HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
IN- STATE TUITION 154.14 308.28 462.42 616.56 770.70 92484 1,078.98 1,233.12 1,387.26 154140 1,69554 1,849.68 2,003.82 2,157.96 2,312.00
TECHNOLOGY FEE 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
ATHLETIC FEES 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY CENTER FEE 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
PARKING FEE 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00
CARD FEE 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
HEALTH FEE 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00
INSTITUTIONAL FEE 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
OFF CAMPUS COURSE FEE 20.00 40.00 60.00 80.00 100.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00
TOTAL 576.14 750.28 92442 1,098.56 1,397.70 1,571.84 1,72598 1,880.12 2,034.26 2,188.40 2,342.54 2,496.68 2,650.82 2,804.96 2,959.00

OUT-OF-STATE TUITION

HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
OUT- OF- STATE TUITION 560.87 1,121.74 1,682.61 2,243.48 2,804.35 3,365.22 3,926.09 4,486.96 5,047.83 5,608.70 6,169.57 6,730.44 7,291.31 7,852.18 8,413.00
TECHNOLOGY FEE 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
ATHLETIC FEES 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY CENTER FEE 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
PARKING FEE 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00
CARD FEE 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
HEALTH FEE 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00 23.00
INSTITUTIONAL FEE 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
OFF CAMPUS COURSE FEE 20.00 40.00 60.00 80.00 100.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00
TOTAL 982.87 1,563.74 2,144.61 2,725.48 3,431.35 4,012.22 4,573.09 513396 5,694.83 6,255.70 6,816.57 7,377.44 7,938.31 8,499.18 9,060.00
Other Fees:

Late Registration Fee 100.00
Enroliment Services Fee 15.00 Applicable to 1st semester of attendance

Returned Check Fee

EXTRA COURSE FEES MAY APPLY TO SPECIFIC CLASSES

30.00
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